
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY 
2016 Open Enrollment Regional Meeting Schedule November 2nd - December 4, 2015

11/20/2015

DATE DAY SITE REG MEETING LOCATION ADDRESS START END

11/02/15 Mon Stephen P. Clark Center Lobby - Atrium 111 NW 1st Street 8:30 AM 12:30 PM

11/02/15 Mon Miami-Dade Police HQ Cafetorium 9105 NW 25 St. 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

11/03/15 Tue ITD   Break Room, 2nd Fl. 5680 SW 87 Ave. 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

11/04/15 Wed Overtown Transit Village Lobby 701 NW 1st Court 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

11/04/15 Wed Public Works & Waste Mgmt Traffic Signal & Signs, Conf. Room 7100 NW 36 Street 1:30 PM 3:00 PM

11/05/15 Thu Public Works & Waste Mgmt 3A Garbage & NE Transf., Trailer 18701 NE 6th Ave. 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

11/05/15 Thu So. Dade Govt. Ctr. Rm 104 10710 SW 211 St. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

11/05/15 Thu Public Works & Waste Mgmt Road, Bridge & Canal - Lunch Rm. 9301 NW 58th Street 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

11/06/15 Fri Aviation Concourse D-Auditorium, 4th FL MIA North Terminal 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

11/06/15 Fri Courts Justice Building  (Jury Pool Rm 700) 1351 NW 12 Street, 7th FL 1:30 PM 3:00 PM

11/09/15 Mon Public Works & Waste Mgmt 58th St Garbage & Trash, Assembly Rm 8831 NW 58th St 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

11/09/15 Mon Seaport 2nd Floor Conference Rm 1015 North America Way 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

11/10/15 Tue Fire Rescue MDFR Training Facility, Rm 2-002 9300 NW 41 St. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

11/12/15 Thu Public Works & Waste Mgmt 3B Garbage & Trash, Auditorium 8000 SW 107 Ave. 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

11/12/15 Thu Stephen P. Clark Center Lobby - Atrium 111 NW 1st Street 9:30 AM 1:00 PM

11/13/15 Fri Building & Permitting Ctr.  Conference Rooms I\J 11805 S.W. 26th Street (Coral Way) 7:30 AM 9:00 AM

11/13/15 Fri Water & Sewer Douglas Rd Bldg. - Rm 156 A 3071 SW 38 Avenue 9:30 AM 12:30 PM

11/16/15 Mon Miami-Dade Police HQ Cafetorium 9105 NW 25 St. 10:00 AM 12:30 PM

11/16/15 Mon Martin Luther King Bldg. 2nd Floor Conf Rm #1-2 2525 NW 62nd Street 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

11/17/15 Tue Miami-Dade Transit Coral Way - Driver's Rm 1st FL 2775 SW 74 Ave. 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

11/17/15 Tue Miami-Dade Transit Central Garage Driver's Rm, 1st FL 3300 NW 32 Avenue (Bus Ops.) 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

11/18/15 Wed Miami-Dade Transit Lehman Center, E. Mezz. Training Rm 6601 NW 72 Ave 9:30 AM 11:30 AM

11/19/15 Thu Miami-Dade Transit Bus Op NE Garage,  Driver's Rm, 1st FL 360 NE 185 St. 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

11/20/15 Fri Stephen P. Clark Center Lobby - Atrium 111 NW 1st Street 9:30 AM 12:30 PM

11/23/15 Mon Aviation Concourse D-Auditorium, 4th FL MIA North Terminal 9:30 AM 12:00 PM

11/30/15 Mon Water & Sewer Douglas Rd Bldg. - Rm 156 A & B 3071 SW 38 Avenue 9:30 AM 12:30 PM

11/30/15 Mon Overtown Transit Village DERM Training Rm, 2nd Floor 701 NW 1st Court 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

12/01/15 Tue Public Works & Waste Mgmt Road, Bridge & Canal - Lunch Rm. 9301 NW 58th Street 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

12/02/15 Wed Corrections TGK Conference Room/TGK Admin 7000 NW 41 Street 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

12/02/15 Wed Corrections Metro West Conference/Training Room 13850 NW 41 Street 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

12/03/15 Thu Public Works & Waste Mgmt South Dade Landfill 23707 SW 97th Avenue 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

12/03/15 Thu Aviation Concourse D-Auditorium, 4th FL MIA North Terminal 9:30 AM 12:00 PM

12/03/15 Thu Miami-Dade Police HQ Cafetorium 9105 NW 25 St. 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

12/04/15 Fri Stephen P. Clark Center Lobby - Atrium 111 NW 1st Street 9:30 AM 12:30 PM

Total 34
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